Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Unterthurgau SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Teilnehmer
Salzmann Ruedi

Meier Johann
Anderes Urs
Schmied Roger
Buchenhorner Erwin
Klingenfuss Urs
Monhart Konrad
Schmied Remo
Satteli Marcel
Herzog Meinrad
Meier Thomas
Scheuber Roger
Burgi Kurt

Meili Bernhard
Kornmaier Beat
Hartmann Willi
Weber Martin
Gremlich Kurt
Hoppli Isabelle
Ehrensberger Adrian
Roder Andreas
Egloff Robert
Badertscher Martin
Gubler Walter
Schubert Anton
Dahler Yves

Meier Andrin
Ehrensberger Karl
Schéfli Charly

Frei Gebhard
Aeberhard David

Jo.
1961

1961
1975
1978
1954
1961
1963
1979
1963
1966
1972
1975
1946
1950
1960
1964
1970
1974
1982
1983
1948
1956
1958
1961
1977
2000
2007
1954
1955
1956
1958

Verein
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG

Berlingen SG

Heckemos Schitzen
Heckemos Schitzen
Raperswilen SG
Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Schlatt TG SV

Heckemos Schiitzen
Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Heckemos Schitzen
Salenstein Stand
Raperswilen SG
Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Salenstein Stand
Raperswilen SG
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Raperswilen SG
Salenstein Stand
Heckemos Schitzen
Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Schlatt TG SV
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Heckemos Schitzen
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Salenstein Stand
Salenstein Stand
Heckemos Schiitzen

Pfyn SG
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Schlatt TG SV
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Feld D

1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Karabiner
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Karabiner
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Karabiner
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90

Resultat
145

142
141
141
139
138
138
138
137
137
137
137
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
135
134
134
134
134
134
134
133
133
133
133
133

04.05.2024, 18:36:20

RAIFFEISEN
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SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Unterthurgau SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Teilnehmer
Egloff-Kalin Silvia
Studer Walter
Keller Johann
Bosch Andreas
Schnelli Stefan
Blauer Andrea
Herzog Wendelin
Badertscher Thomas
Herzog Ronald
Burgermeister Rene
Senn Nico

Isler Tim
Rosenkranz Christoff
Schifli Marianne
Kasper Cyrill
Kl6pfer Daniel
Ziillig Markus

Guhl Kurt

Thirig Walter
Oberli Pascal
Weidmann Walter
Fehr Martin

Terruli Natale
Oberli Samantha
Zahn Urs

Ott Joachim

Farner Johann Ulrich
Bachmann Luca
Vaucher Stephan
Regenscheit Beat

Grewe Michael

Jo.
1966

1938
1948
1972
1980
1985
1965
1966
1966
1969
1993
2000
1959
1961
1978
1989
1948
1950
1964
1988
1947
1956
1962
1996
1961
1969
1983
1996
1961
1949
1977

Verein
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG

Schlatt TG SV

Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Heckemos Schiitzen
Raperswilen SG

Heckemos Schitzen
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Pfyn SG

Heckemos Schitzen
Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Pfyn SG
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Berlingen SG
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Schlatt TG SV

Pfyn SG
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Heckemos Schiitzen
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Berlingen SG
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Berlingen SG

Berlingen SG

Pfyn SG
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Heckemos Schiitzen
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Feld D

1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Karabiner
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Karabiner
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Karabiner
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Karabiner
Sturmgewehr 90

Resultat
133

132
132
132
132
132
131
131
131
131
131
131
130
130
130
130
129
129
129
129
128
128
128
128
126
126
126
126
125
122
122
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RAIFFEISEN

MIOHL

GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Online-Shop:
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Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Rangliste Unterthurgau SV
Einzelresultate Heimrunden 2024

Teilnehmer
Jéager Daniel

Altenburger Heinz
Breitler Andrea
Schmid Manuel
Zimmermann Werner
Schunk Sascha
Frank Philippe
Schubert Andrea
Zimmermann Markus
Wendt Jorn

Guerrisi Gianni
Siegwart Peter

Caprez Simon

Jo.
1990

1962
1983
1987
1959
1977
1971
1981
1978
1971
1994
1967
1984

Verein
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV

Pfyn SG

Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Basadingen Freiwilliger SV
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn SG
Heckemos Schitzen
Heckemos Schitzen
Huttwilen-Nussbaumen SV
Pfyn SG

Pfyn SG

Heckemos Schiitzen

Pfyn SG

Pfyn SG
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Thurgauer
Kantonalschiitzenverband

Feld D

1. Vorrunde

Sportgerat
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 57-03
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Sturmgewehr 90
Karabiner

Sturmgewehr 90

Resultat
122

121
121
121
119
118
117
117
115
113
113
112
108
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RAIFFEISEN

MOHL

GINDOOR
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